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MEETING ROOMS



RUNWAY 123 - MEETING ROOM FOR 800 GUESTS

CLARION HOTEL®
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ROOM
Runway 1+2+3
Runway 1
Runway 2
Runway 3
Runway 12
Runway 23
Roger
Landing
Take off
Propeller
Business class
First class
Captain
Pilot
Stopover

Turbine

SIZE

825 m2
268 m2
283 m2
275 m2
551 m2
558 m2
30 m2
103 m2
104 m2
23 m2
28 m2
24 m2
29 m2
31 m2
27 m2
31 m2

CINEMA

824
132
225
225
357
450

87

87
o

28

28

CLASS
ROOM

446
2925
154
154
379
308

48
48
o

BOARD

14

BANQUET
(8 person/table) FLOOR

400/ 520* o)

120
160
120
280
280

* 10 persons per table



Crosswind 1

FLOOR 2
OVERVIEW

Crosswind 2

Crosswind 3

Beacon

Headwind 3
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Board Cinema Classroom




ROOM
Crosswind 1
Crosswind 2
Crosswind 3
Crosswind 12
Crosswind 23
Crosswind 123
Beacon
Headwind 1
Headwind 2
Headwind 3
Headwind 12
Headwind 23
Headwind 123
Cloud

Horizon

SIZE
40 m2
492 m2
4] m2
82 m2
83 m2
123 m2
30 m2
70 m2
37 m2
72 m2
107 m2
109 m2
179 m2
33 m2
124 m2

CINEMA
40
40
40
80
80
120

88
39
88
127
127
215

120

CLASS
ROOM

102

72

BOARD

40

BANQUET
(8 person/table)

72

FLOOR
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